
Weekdays

Saturdays

Sundays

CUSTODIAL FEES

$0

$0

$0

$27.00

$40.50

$54.00

* After 
Subsidy- hourly

CATEGORY 1

Gym - Single

Gym - Double

Gym - Triple

Classroom/Green Room

Cafeteria

Library

UCC Auditorium - Rehearsal

UCC Auditorium - Performance

GLSS Auditorium - Rehearsal

GLSS Auditorium - Performance

RENTAL FEES

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$8.00

$12.00

$16.00

$10.00

$8.00

$3.00

$12.00

$25.00

$24.00

$43.00

* After 
Subsidy- hourly

Permit Application Fee  $130.00

Weekdays

Saturdays

Sundays

CUSTODIAL FEES

$27.00

$40.50

$54.00

- hourly

-

-

-

Not Eligible
for Subsidy

CATEGORY 2

Gym - Single

Gym - Double

Gym - Triple

Classroom/Green Room

Cafeteria

Library

UCC Auditorium - Rehearsal

UCC Auditorium - Performance

GLSS Auditorium - Rehearsal

GLSS Auditorium - Performance

RENTAL FEES

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

$10.50

$16.00

$21.00

$13.50

$10.50

$4.00

$16.00

$33.00

$31.50

$56.50

Not Eligible
for Subsidy- hourly

Permit Application Fee  $135.00

Weekdays

Saturdays

Sundays

CUSTODIAL FEES

$0

$0

$0

$27.00

$40.50

$54.00

* After 
Subsidy- hourly

CATEGORY 3

Gym - Single

Gym - Double

Gym - Triple

Classroom/Green Room

Cafeteria

Library

UCC Auditorium - Rehearsal

UCC Auditorium - Performance

GLSS Auditorium - Rehearsal

GLSS Auditorium - Performance

RENTAL FEES

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$17.00

$25.50

$34.00

$21.50

$17.00

$6.50

$25.50

$53.50

$51.00

$91.00

* After 
Subsidy- hourly

Permit Application Fee  $130.00

CATEGORY 4

Gym - Single

Gym - Double

Gym - Triple

Classroom/Green Room

Cafeteria

Library

UCC Auditorium - Rehearsal

UCC Auditorium - Performance

GLSS Auditorium - Rehearsal

GLSS Auditorium - Performance

RENTAL FEES

$15.00

$22.50

$30.00

$18.75

$15.00

$5.50

$22.50

$46.75

$45.00

$80.50

$20.00

$30.00

$40.00

$25.00

$20.00

$7.50

$30.00

$62.50

$59.50

$107.00

* After 
Subsidy- hourly

Permit Application Fee  $175.00

CATEGORY 5

Gym - Single

Gym - Double

Gym - Triple

Classroom/Green Room

Cafeteria

Library

UCC Auditorium - Rehearsal

UCC Auditorium - Performance

GLSS Auditorium - Rehearsal

GLSS Auditorium - Performance

RENTAL FEES

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

$21.00

$31.50

$42.00

$26.50

$21.00

$8.00

$31.50

$66.00

$62.50

$112.50

Not Eligible
for Subsidy- hourly

Permit Application Fee  $135.00

CATEGORY 6

Gym - Single

Gym - Double

Gym - Triple

Classroom/Green Room

Cafeteria

Library

UCC Auditorium - Rehearsal

UCC Auditorium - Performance

GLSS Auditorium - Rehearsal

GLSS Auditorium - Performance

RENTAL FEES

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

$42.00

$63.00

$84.00

$52.50

$42.00

$16.00

$63.00

$131.50

$125.00

$225.00

Not Eligible
for Subsidy- hourly

$0Weekdays

Saturdays

Sundays

CUSTODIAL FEES

$16.20

$24.30

$32.40

$27.00

$40.50

$54.00

* After 
Subsidy

- hourly

Weekdays

Saturdays

Sundays

CUSTODIAL FEES

-

-

-

$27.00

$40.50

$54.00

Not Eligible
for Subsidy- hourly

Weekdays

Saturdays

Sundays

CUSTODIAL FEES

-

-

-

$27.00

$40.50

$54.00

Not Eligible
for Subsidy- hourly

Permit Application Fee  $175.00

All rates are subject to HST

GLSS  Outdoor Sports Complex $0$15.00

Other Outdoor Spaces $0$0

GLSS  Outdoor Sports Complex -$20.00

Other Outdoor Spaces -$0

GLSS  Outdoor Sports Complex $0$32.50

Other Outdoor Spaces $0$0

GLSS  Outdoor Sports Complex $28.50$38.00

Other Outdoor Spaces $0$0

GLSS  Outdoor Sports Complex -$40.00

Other Outdoor Spaces -$0

GLSS  Outdoor Sports Complex -$80.00

Other Outdoor Spaces -$0


