CATEGORY 1

CATEGORY 2

CATEGORY 3

Permit Application Fee	\$130.00	
RENTAL FEES - hourly		* After Subsidy
Gym - Single	\$8.00	\$0
Gym - Double	\$12.00	\$0
Gym - Triple	\$16.00	\$0
Classroom/Green Room	\$3.00	\$0
Cafeteria	\$10.00	\$0
Library	\$8.00	\$0
UCC Auditorium - Rehearsal	\$12.00	\$0
UCC Auditorium - Performance	\$25.00	\$0
GLSS Auditorium - Rehearsal	\$24.00	\$0
GLSS Auditorium - Performance	\$43.00	\$0
GLSS Outdoor Sports Complex	\$15.00	\$0
Other Outdoor Spaces	\$0	\$0
CUSTODIAL FEES - hourly		* After Subsidy

Permit Application Fee	\$135.00	
RENTAL FEES - hourly		Not Eligible for Subsidy
Gym - Single	\$10.50	-
Gym - Double	\$16.00	-
Gym - Triple	\$21.00	-
Classroom/Green Room	\$4.00	-
Cafeteria	\$13.50	-
Library	\$10.50	-
UCC Auditorium - Rehearsal	\$16.00	-
UCC Auditorium - Performance	\$33.00	-
GLSS Auditorium - Rehearsal	\$31.50	-
GLSS Auditorium - Performance	\$56.50	-
GLSS Outdoor Sports Complex	\$20.00	-
Other Outdoor Spaces	\$0	-
CUSTODIAL FEES - hourly		Not Eligible for Subsidy

Permit Application Fee	\$130.00	
RENTAL FEES - hourly		* After Subsidy
Gym - Single	\$17.00	\$0
Gym - Double	\$25.50	\$0
Gym - Triple	\$34.00	\$0
Classroom/Green Room	\$6.50	\$0
Cafeteria	\$21.50	\$0
Library	\$17.00	\$0
UCC Auditorium - Rehearsal	\$25.50	\$0
UCC Auditorium - Performance	\$53.50	\$0
GLSS Auditorium - Rehearsal	\$51.00	\$0
GLSS Auditorium - Performance	\$91.00	\$0
GLSS Outdoor Sports Complex	\$32.50	\$0
Other Outdoor Spaces	\$0	\$0
CUSTODIAL FEES - hourly		* After Subsidy

\$27.00

\$40.50

\$54.00

\$175.00

\$0

\$0

\$0

		Subsidy
Weekdays	\$27.00	\$0
Saturdays	\$40.50	\$0
Sundays	\$54.00	\$0

CATEGORY 4

Weekdays	\$27.00	
Saturdays	\$40.50	-
Sundays	\$54.00	-

CATEGORY 5	CATEGORY 6
<i>37</i> (1 2 3 7 (1 1 3	0/11/200711

Permit Application Fee

Weekdays

Saturdays

Sundays

Permit Application Fee	\$175.00	
RENTAL FEES - hourly		* After Subsidy
Gym - Single	\$20.00	\$15.00
Gym - Double	\$30.00	\$22.50
Gym - Triple	\$40.00	\$30.00
Classroom/Green Room	\$7.50	\$5.50
Cafeteria	\$25.00	\$18.75
Library	\$20.00	\$15.00
UCC Auditorium - Rehearsal	\$30.00	\$22.50
UCC Auditorium - Performance	\$62.50	\$46.75
GLSS Auditorium - Rehearsal	\$59.50	\$45.00
GLSS Auditorium - Performance	\$107.00	\$80.50
GLSS Outdoor Sports Complex	\$38.00	\$28.50
Other Outdoor Spaces	\$0	\$0

Permit Application Fee	\$135.00	
RENTAL FEES - hourly		Not Eligible for Subsidy
Gym - Single	\$21.00	-
Gym - Double	\$31.50	-
Gym - Triple	\$42.00	-
Classroom/Green Room	\$8.00	-
Cafeteria	\$26.50	-
Library	\$21.00	-
UCC Auditorium - Rehearsal	\$31.50	-
UCC Auditorium - Performance	\$66.00	-
GLSS Auditorium - Rehearsal	\$62.50	-
GLSS Auditorium - Performance	\$112.50	-
GLSS Outdoor Sports Complex	\$40.00	-
Other Outdoor Spaces	\$0	-

RENTAL FEES - hourly		Not Eligible for Subsidy
Gym - Single	\$42.00	-
Gym - Double	\$63.00	-
Gym - Triple	\$84.00	-
Classroom/Green Room	\$16.00	-
Cafeteria	\$52.50	-
Library	\$42.00	-
UCC Auditorium - Rehearsal	\$63.00	-
UCC Auditorium - Performance	\$131.50	-
GLSS Auditorium - Rehearsal	\$125.00	-
GLSS Auditorium - Performance	\$225.00	-
GLSS Outdoor Sports Complex	\$80.00	-
Other Outdoor Spaces	\$0	-

	* After Subsidy
\$27.00	\$16.20
\$40.50	\$24.30
\$54.00	\$32.40
	\$40.50

CUSTODIAL FEES - hourly		Not Eligible for Subsidy
Weekdays	\$27.00	-
Saturdays	\$40.50	-
Sundays	\$54.00	-

CUSTODIAL FEES - hourly		Not Eligible for Subsidy
Weekdays	\$27.00	-
Saturdays	\$40.50	-
Sundays	\$54.00	-